2 997321 0 -         -    -      -              
3 997321 1 2,000.00  2,000       180    180      2,360            
4 996334 10 1,200.00  12,000      1,080  1,080    14,160           
5 997321 0 -         -    -      -              

14,000      1,260  1,260    16,520           

Amount in words  : Sixteen Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Only.

Note :
1) Discrepancies should be intimated within a week.
2) All Disputes subject to New Delhi Jurisdiction.
3) Payments to be made in the favour of "Park Inn By Radisson/NAMEH HOTELS PVT LTD".

Bank Details
NAME : - PARK INN BY RADISSON (A UNIT OF NAMEH HOTELS PVT LTD)